
Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-AroundAll-Around

Abilene, TX March 1-2, 2014 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 55 2nd 56 3rd 59 1st 56

264 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 Y 4.0 52.0 4.0 53.0 12.0 48.0 10.5 46.5 199.5 1 1

262 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 15.0 41.0 6.0 51.0 11.0 49.0 4.0 53.0 194.0 2 2

92 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 Y 1.0 55.0 1.0 56.0 17.0 43.0 17.5 39.5 193.5 3 3

146 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 Y 9.0 47.0 25.0 32.0 1.0 59.0 10.5 46.5 184.5 4 4

150 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 Y 3.0 53.0 18.0 39.0 4.0 56.0 25.0 32.0 180.0 5 5

295 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 Y 13.0 43.0 16.0 41.0 18.0 42.0 5.0 52.0 178.0 6 6

61 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 3997767 Y 8.0 48.0 14.0 43.0 5.0 55.0 31.5 25.5 171.5 7 7

240 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 Y 11.0 45.0 3.0 54.0 10.0 50.0 36.5 20.5 169.5 8 8

64 Jessica Lucia - Starbuck - 2006 - 2013-113 Y 20.0 36.0 28.0 29.0 3.0 57.0 10.5 46.5 168.5 9 9

296 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 Y 5.0 51.0 34.0 23.0 7.0 53.0 19.0 38.0 165.0 10 10

108 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261106 Y 37.0 19.0 9.0 48.0 14.0 46.0 7.0 50.0 163.0 11 11

121 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 Y 26.0 30.0 15.0 42.0 19.0 41.0 7.0 50.0 163.0 11 12

86 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 Y 14.0 42.0 39.0 18.0 2.0 58.0 13.0 44.0 162.0 13 13

38 Will Roden - Docs Iron Badger - 2003 - 4482746 Y 21.0 35.0 31.0 26.0 16.0 44.0 1.5 55.5 160.5 14 14

256 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 5106000? Y 12.0 44.0 7.0 50.0 8.0 52.0 43.0 14.0 160.0 15 15

253 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 Y 24.0 32.0 17.0 40.0 22.0 38.0 10.5 46.5 156.5 16 16

124 Lisa Passell - Select Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 Y 18.0 38.0 10.0 47.0 6.0 54.0 41.0 16.0 155.0 17 17

245 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 Y 46.0 10.0 2.0 55.0 25.0 35.0 3.0 54.0 154.0 18 18

291 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 Y 6.0 50.0 5.0 52.0 39.0 21.0 28.5 28.5 151.5 19 19

63 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 Y 10.0 46.0 11.0 46.0 27.0 33.0 33.0 24.0 149.0 20 20

39 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 Y 23.0 33.0 8.0 49.0 13.0 47.0 40.0 17.0 146.0 21 21

249 Diane Robertson - A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817 Y 2.0 54.0 36.0 21.0 20.0 40.0 28.5 28.5 143.5 22 22

283 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 Y 17.0 39.0 13.0 44.0 38.0 22.0 21.5 35.5 140.5 23 23

168 Mason Overstreet - Pepto Rey Lori - 2010 - 5292309 Y 16.0 40.0 19.0 38.0 29.0 31.0 26.5 30.5 139.5 24 24

50 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 Y 36.0 20.0 12.0 45.0 33.0 27.0 14.5 42.5 134.5 25 25

106 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Blueys Dandy - 3946128 Y 19.0 37.0 41.0 16.0 9.0 51.0 26.5 30.5 134.5 25 26

42 Lenora Blanchard - SRSU Missy - pending Y 30.0 26.0 27.0 30.0 26.0 34.0 21.5 35.5 125.5 27 27

271 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 Y 29.0 27.0 26.0 31.0 21.0 39.0 34.0 23.0 120.0 28 28

97 Flint Brownlee - CC Budha Badger - 5345927 Y 39.0 17.0 38.0 19.0 24.0 36.0 21.5 35.5 107.5 29 29

100 Clay Burns - CC Pepper - pending Y 51.0 5.0 29.0 28.0 28.0 32.0 16.0 41.0 106.0 30 30

30 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Dusty Burson - 2005 - 4741197 Y 28.0 28.0 35.0 22.0 41.0 19.0 24.0 33.0 102.0 31 31

31 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - - 5214635 Y 43.0 13.0 54.0 3.0 31.0 29.0 1.5 55.5 100.5 32 32

67 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 Y 22.0 34.0 20.0 37.0 37.0 23.0 52.0 5.0 99.0 33 33

114 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Fritz - pending Y 33.0 23.0 52.0 5.0 32.0 28.0 21.5 35.5 91.5 34 34

85 Michelle Wilkinson - TAMU TAMU Pop A San Doc - 2006 - 4804092 Y 32.0 24.0 23.0 34.0 34.0 26.0 55.0 2.0 86.0 35 35

116 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 2007 - 5008102 Y 40.0 16.0 43.0 14.0 44.0 16.0 17.5 39.5 85.5 36 36

71 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 Y 48.0 8.0 33.0 24.0 23.0 37.0 44.0 13.0 82.0 37 37

153 Katlin Skiles - Biscut - pending Y 27.0 29.0 32.0 25.0 43.0 17.0 46.0 11.0 82.0 37 38

147 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 Y 25.0 31.0 45.0 12.0 30.0 30.0 48.5 8.5 81.5 39 39

142 Amberlie Tharp - Medicinal Warrior - 2009 - 5275685 Y 42.0 14.0 30.0 27.0 47.0 13.0 31.5 25.5 79.5 40 40

117 Teri Hollis - Lil Miss Twofreckles - 5382415 Y 41.0 15.0 44.0 13.0 35.0 25.0 38.5 18.5 71.5 41 41

272 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 Y 31.0 25.0 47.0 10.0 36.0 24.0 51.0 6.0 65.0 42 42

95 Spencer Seedig - CC Docs Moon Raider - 2005 - n641104 Y 53.0 3.0 53.0 4.0 45.0 15.0 14.5 42.5 64.5 43 43

55 Whitney Hicks - Dodger Peponita - 5329518 Y 47.0 9.0 24.0 33.0 57.0 3.0 38.5 18.5 63.5 44 44

75 Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose - 2005 - 4727899 Y 55.0 1.0 40.0 17.0 42.0 18.0 30.0 27.0 63.0 45 45

98 Daly Welch - CC Black Badger Boots - pending Y 44.0 12.0 50.0 7.0 49.0 11.0 35.0 22.0 52.0 46 46

242 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 Y 35.0 21.0 48.0 9.0 51.0 9.0 47.0 10.0 49.0 47 47

113 Audrey Miller - WTAMU Sierra - grade Y 34.0 22.0 46.0 11.0 56.0 4.0 50.0 7.0 44.0 48 48

151 Donna E Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 Y 50.0 6.0 37.0 20.0 58.0 2.0 45.0 12.0 40.0 49 49

43 Lisa Drumhiller - SRSU Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 Y 52.0 4.0 55.0 2.0 46.0 14.0 48.5 8.5 28.5 50 50

115 Christina Chollett - WTAMU Fancy - pending Y 54.0 2.0 49.0 8.0 52.0 8.0 56.0 1.0 19.0 51 51

144 Sara Markert - Sizzlinawaymycash - 4743845 Y 49.0 7.0 56.0 1.0 55.0 5.0 53.0 4.0 17.0 52 52

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm

C
o

n
fi

rm



Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 1-2, 2014 Judge:

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
58 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2
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Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 55 92 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 79.0 1

2 54 249 Diane Robertson - A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 77.0 2

3 53 150 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0 3

4 52 264 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 75.0 4

5 51 296 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0 4

6 50 291 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 6.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 75.0 4

7 49 40 Brian Allen - TSU TSU Gay Bar Pepto - 5419720 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 75.0 4

8 48 61 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 3997767 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 74.0 8

9 47 146 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.0 8

10 46 63 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 73.0 10

Novice Pleasure Abilene, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 45 240 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 73.0 10

12 44 256 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 5106000? 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.0 10

13 43 295 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0 10

14 42 86 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.0 10

15 41 262 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.0 10

16 40 168 Mason Overstreet - Pepto Rey Lori - 2010 - 5292309 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 72.0 16

17 39 283 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 71.0 17

18 38 124 Lisa Passell - Select Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 71.0 17

19 37 106 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Blueys Dandy - 3946128 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.0 17

20 36 64 Jessica Lucia - Starbuck - 2006 - 2013-113 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 35 38 Will Roden - Docs Iron Badger - 2003 - 4482746 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0 20

22 34 67 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0 22

23 33 39 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0 22

24 32 253 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 52162847.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 69.0 22

25 31 147 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0 25

26 30 121 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 67.0 26

27 29 153 Katlin Skiles - Biscut - pending 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 67.0 26

28 28 30 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Dusty Burson - 2005 - 4741197 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 67.0 26

29 27 271 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 67.0 26

30 26 42 Lenora Blanchard - SRSU Missy - pending 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0 30
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 25 272 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 66.0 30

32 24 85 Michelle Wilkinson - TAMU TAMU Pop A San Doc - 2006 - 4804092 6.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 65.0 32

33 23 114 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Fritz - pending 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0 32

34 22 113 Audrey Miller - WTAMU Sierra - grade 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0 32

35 21 242 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303067.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0 32

36 20 50 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0 32

37 19 108 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 52611067.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 64.0 37

38 18 52 Hi E Newby III - TTU Leo San Badger Man - 3961406 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 64.0 37

39 17 97 Flint Brownlee - CC Budha Badger - 5345927 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.0 37

40 16 116 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 2007 - 5008102 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 63.0 40
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 15 117 Teri Hollis - Lil Miss Twofreckles - 5382415 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.0 40

42 14 142 Amberlie Tharp - Medicinal Warrior - 2009 - 5275685 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.0 40

43 13 31 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - - 5214635 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0 40

44 12 98 Daly Welch - CC Black Badger Boots - pending 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 63.0 40

45 11 284 Abigail Christie - TSU Tobias - BLM 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 63.0 40

46 10 245 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 62.0 46

47 9 55 Whitney Hicks - Dodger Peponita - 5329518 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 62.0 46

48 8 71 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0 48

49 7 144 Sara Markert - Sizzlinawaymycash - 4743845 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0 48

50 6 151 Donna E Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 60.0 48
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

51 5 100 Clay Burns - CC Pepper - pending 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 59.0 51

52 4 43 Lisa Drumhiller - SRSU Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 59.0 51

53 3 95 Spencer Seedig - CC Docs Moon Raider - 2005 - n641104 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 57.0 53

54 2 115 Christina Chollett - WTAMU Fancy - pending 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.0 54

55 1 75 Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose - 2005 - 4727899 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 55.0 54
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 1-2, 2014 Judge:

56
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
59 TIE BREAKERS 1 8 5 6 7 3 2 4
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 56 92 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 2.5 75.5 1

2 55 245 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 1.5 75.5 1

3 54 240 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 2.5 74.5 3

4 53 264 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 2.5 74.5 3

5 52 291 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 3.0 73.0 5

6 51 262 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 3.0 71.0 6

7 50 256 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 5106000? 8.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 2.0 71.0 6

8 49 39 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 6.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 71.0 6

9 48 108 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261106 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 3.5 70.5 9

10 47 124 Lisa Passell - Select Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 7.0 66.0 12

Novice Trail Abilene, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 46 63 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 69.0 10

12 45 50 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 69.0 10

13 44 283 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 5.5 65.5 13

14 43 61 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 3997767 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 5.0 4.5 64.5 14

15 42 121 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 6.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 4.5 64.5 14

16 41 295 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 62.0 16

17 40 253 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 52162843.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 62.0 16

18 39 150 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 5.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 7.5 61.5 18

19 38 168 Mason Overstreet - Pepto Rey Lori - 2010 - 5292309 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 61.0 19

20 37 67 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 8.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 6.5 60.5 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 36 40 Brian Allen - TSU TSU Gay Bar Pepto - 5419720 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 5.5 60.5 20

22 35 52 Hi E Newby III - TTU Leo San Badger Man - 3961406 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 2.0 9.0 1.5 60.5 20

23 34 85 Michelle Wilkinson - TAMU TAMU Pop A San Doc - 2006 - 4804092 6.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 4.5 60.5 20

24 33 55 Whitney Hicks - Dodger Peponita - 5329518 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 60.0 24

25 32 146 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 3.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 59.0 25

26 31 271 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 5.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 56.5 26

27 30 42 Lenora Blanchard - SRSU Missy - pending 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.5 55.5 27

28 29 64 Jessica Lucia - Starbuck - 2006 - 2013-113 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 55.5 27

29 28 100 Clay Burns - CC Pepper - pending 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.5 54.5 29

30 27 142 Amberlie Tharp - Medicinal Warrior - 2009 - 5275685 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 8.0 11.5 53.5 30
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 26 38 Will Roden - Docs Iron Badger - 2003 - 4482746 3.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 53.5 30

32 25 153 Katlin Skiles - Biscut - pending 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 53.0 32

33 24 71 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 5.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 52.0 33

34 23 296 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 9.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 10.5 51.5 34

35 22 30 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Dusty Burson - 2005 - 4741197 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 51.0 35

36 21 249 Diane Robertson - A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817 3.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 14.5 50.5 36

37 20 151 Donna E Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 7.0 5.0 9.5 48.5 37

38 19 97 Flint Brownlee - CC Budha Badger - 5345927 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 12.0 48.0 38

39 18 86 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 3.0 9.0 4.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 0.0 13.0 47.0 39

40 17 75 Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose - 2005 - 4727899 7.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 11.5 46.5 40
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 16 106 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Blueys Dandy - 3946128 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 14.0 46.0 41

42 15 77 Kate Giesler - Blondys Poco Durango - 2002 - 44704765.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 46.0 41

43 14 116 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 2007 - 5008102 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 45.0 43

44 13 117 Teri Hollis - Lil Miss Twofreckles - 5382415 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 45.0 43

45 12 147 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 14.5 44.5 45

46 11 113 Audrey Miller - WTAMU Sierra - grade 2.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 43.5 46

47 10 272 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 8.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 2.0 17.0 42.0 47

48 9 242 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303065.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 16.0 42.0 47

49 8 115 Christina Chollett - WTAMU Fancy - pending 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 39.0 49

50 7 98 Daly Welch - CC Black Badger Boots - pending 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 11.0 35.0 50

ABILENE SHOW 2014

Novice_Trail

Page 5 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

51 6 285 Chelsea Matlock - TSU Dually - N/A - 2013-128 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 17.0 33.0 51

52 5 114 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Fritz - pending 9.0 7.0 2.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 21.0 31.0 52

53 4 95 Spencer Seedig - CC Docs Moon Raider - 2005 - n641104 3.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 2.0 19.0 30.0 53

54 3 31 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - - 5214635 5.0 8.0 5.0 1.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 24.0 23.0 54

55 2 43 Lisa Drumhiller - SRSU Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 6.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 33.0 0.0 55

56 1 144 Sara Markert - Sizzlinawaymycash - 4743845 5.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 1.0 31.0 0.0 55
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 1-2, 2014 Judge:

59
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
60 TIE BREAKERS 6 2 5 1 7 3 4

7N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

Right 

Circle, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Circle, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back
 

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70) Ranking

1 59 146 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 0.5 42.5 1

2 58 86 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 42.0 2

3 57 64 Jessica Lucia - Starbuck - 2006 - 2013-113 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 40.0 3

4 56 150 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 4

5 55 61 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 3997767 5.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 37.0 5

6 54 124 Lisa Passell - Select Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 0.5 36.5 6

7 53 296 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 34.0 7

8 52 256 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 5106000? 6.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 0.5 33.5 8

9 51 106 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Blueys Dandy - 3946128 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 33.0 9

10 50 240 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 30.0 10

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Joe Hayes
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 49 262 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 29.0 11

12 48 264 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 28.0 12

13 47 39 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 27.0 13

14 46 108 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261106 4.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 27.0 13

15 45 69 Erin Davis - Peppy Bam Bootie - 4310094 7.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 26.5 15

16 44 38 Will Roden - Docs Iron Badger - 2003 - 4482746 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 4.5 26.5 15

17 43 92 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 7.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 2.5 26.5 15

18 42 295 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 7.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.5 26.5 15

19 41 121 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 26.0 19

20 40 249 Diane Robertson - A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817 5.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 25.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 39 271 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 6.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 24.5 21

22 38 253 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 23.0 22

23 37 71 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 23.0 22

24 36 97 Flint Brownlee - CC Budha Badger - 5345927 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 22.5 24

25 35 245 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 4.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 22.5 24

26 34 42 Lenora Blanchard - SRSU Missy - pending 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 22.0 26

27 33 63 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 22.0 26

28 32 100 Clay Burns - CC Pepper - pending 4.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 22.0 26

29 31 168 Mason Overstreet - Pepto Rey Lori - 2010 - 5292309 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 21.0 29

30 30 147 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 21.0 29
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 29 31 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - - 5214635 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 21.0 29

32 28 114 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Fritz - pending 5.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 20.0 32

33 27 50 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 5.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.0 32

34 26 85 Michelle Wilkinson - TAMU TAMU Pop A San Doc - 2006 - 4804092 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 9.0 18.0 34

35 25 117 Teri Hollis - Lil Miss Twofreckles - 5382415 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 18.0 34

36 24 272 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 17.0 36

37 23 67 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 17.0 36

38 22 283 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 16.0 38

39 21 291 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 11.0 15.0 39

40 20 284 Abigail Christie - TSU Tobias - BLM 4.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 39
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 19 30 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Dusty Burson - 2005 - 4741197 4.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 5.5 14.5 41

42 18 75 Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose - 2005 - 4727899 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 9.5 13.5 42

43 17 153 Katlin Skiles - Biscut - pending 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 43

44 16 116 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 2007 - 5008102 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 13.0 9.0 44

45 15 95 Spencer Seedig - CC Docs Moon Raider - 2005 - n641104 2.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 9.0 44

46 14 43 Lisa Drumhiller - SRSU Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 8.0 9.0 44

47 13 142 Amberlie Tharp - Medicinal Warrior - 2009 - 5275685 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 44

48 12 285 Chelsea Matlock - TSU Dually - N/A - 2013-128 0.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 14.0 7.0 48

49 11 98 Daly Welch - CC Black Badger Boots - pending 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 10.5 6.5 49

50 10 161 Heath Hodge - XL Smart Lil Quixote - 2002 - 4233261 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 6.0 50
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

51 9 242 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 14.0 5.0 51

52 8 115 Christina Chollett - WTAMU Fancy - pending 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 14.0 4.0 52

53 7 154 Tara Ford - Ride On Doc - 2006 - 4909563 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 12.5 1.5 53

54 6 77 Kate Giesler - Blondys Poco Durango - 2002 - 4470476 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 17.0 0.0 54

55 5 144 Sara Markert - Sizzlinawaymycash - 4743845 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 13.0 0.0 54

56 4 113 Audrey Miller - WTAMU Sierra - grade 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 9.0 0.0 54

57 3 55 Whitney Hicks - Dodger Peponita - 5329518 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 2.0 12.0 0.0 54

58 2 151 Donna E Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 12.0 0.0 54

59 1 273 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 0.0 0.0 54

ABILENE SHOW 2014

Novice_Reining

Page 6 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

March 1-2, 2014 Judge:Shawn Hays Loc.

56
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
59 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position     

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense              

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done 

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Ranking

1.5 55.5 31 Gatlin Duncan - TTU Turnpike Doc - - 5214635 16 16 17 49 1

1.5 55.5 38 Will Roden - Docs Iron Badger - 2003 - 4482746 16 16 17 49 1

3 54.0 245 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 16 15 16 47 3

4 53.0 262 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 15 15 16 46 4

5 52.0 295 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Reminicole - 1997 - 3620541 15 15 15 45 5

7 50.0 121 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 15 14 15 44 6

7 50.0 125 Diane O'Neal - Select LBT Sonny - 2009 - 5228954 15 14 15 44 6

7 50.0 108 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261106 15 14 15 44 6

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

Boxing (1-60)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10.5 46.5 264 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 15 14 14 43 9

10.5 46.5 253 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 15 14 14 43 9
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

10.5 46.5 64 Jessica Lucia - Starbuck - 2006 - 2013-113 15 14 14 43 9

10.5 46.5 146 Jayne E Iffla - Hired Hand Flyer - 1999 - 527721 15 14 14 43 9

13 44.0 86 Kyla Kalinowski - TAMU Okie Dry Reins  - 2001 - 4076012 13 15 15 43 9

14.5 42.5 95 Spencer Seedig - CC Docs Moon Raider - 2005 - n641104 14 14 14 42 14

14.5 42.5 50 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 14 14 14 42 14

16 41.0 100 Clay Burns - CC Pepper - pending 14 13 15 42 14

17.5 39.5 116 Courtney Catlin - WTAMU Silver Doc Olena - 2007 - 5008102 14 13 14 41 17

17.5 39.5 92 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 14 13 14 41 17

19 38.0 296 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 14 13 13 40 19

21.5 35.5 114 Hope Sorrells - WTAMU Fritz - pending 13 13 14 40 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21.5 35.5 97 Flint Brownlee - CC Budha Badger - 5345927 13 13 14 40 19

21.5 35.5 42 Lenora Blanchard - SRSU Missy - pending 13 13 14 40 19

21.5 35.5 283 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 13 13 14 40 19

24 33.0 30 Kameron Buchanan - TTU Dusty Burson - 2005 - 4741197 13 12 15 40 19

25 32.0 150 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 12 14 14 40 19

26.5 30.5 106 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Blueys Dandy - 3946128 14 12 13 39 26

26.5 30.5 168 Mason Overstreet - Pepto Rey Lori - 2010 - 5292309 14 12 13 39 26

28.5 28.5 291 Lauren Pickle - CR Jims Sugar Babe - 2008 - 5127974 13 13 13 39 26

28.5 28.5 249 Diane Robertson - A Genuine Dunnit - 2007 - 4935817 13 13 13 39 26

30 27.0 75 Lonnie Meredith - Select Sevens Yellow Rose - 2005 - 4727899 14 11 13 38 30
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31.5 25.5 142 Amberlie Tharp - Medicinal Warrior - 2009 - 5275685 13 12 13 38 30

31.5 25.5 61 Pamela Rice - Select Holeys Cutter Belle - 3997767 13 12 13 38 30

33 24.0 63 Jessica Hawley - CR Zans Only Uno - 2007 - 4956787 12 13 13 38 30

34 23.0 271 Jay Clements - Select Seven S Limelight - 2010 - 5345991 12 12 13 37 34

35 22.0 98 Daly Welch - CC Black Badger Boots - pending 12 12 12 36 35

36.5 20.5 240 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 12 12 12 36 35

36.5 20.5 77 Kate Giesler - Blondys Poco Durango - 2002 - 4470476 12 12 12 36 35

38.5 18.5 55 Whitney Hicks - Dodger Peponita - 5329518 12 11 13 36 35

38.5 18.5 117 Teri Hollis - Lil Miss Twofreckles - 5382415 12 11 13 36 35

40 17.0 39 Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 13 13 14 5 35 40
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

41 16.0 124 Lisa Passell - Select Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 11 12 12 35 40

42 15.0 161 Heath Hodge - XL Smart Lil Quixote - 2002 - 4233261 12 9 13 34 42

43 14.0 256 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 5106000? 11 11 12 34 42

44 13.0 71 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 11 11 11 33 44

45 12.0 151 Donna E Poteet - Select Smart Quick Cat - 2006 - 4928160 11 10 12 33 44

46 11.0 153 Katlin Skiles - Biscut - pending 10 10 12 32 46

47 10.0 242 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 11 12 13 5 31 47

48.5 8.5 43 Lisa Drumhiller - SRSU Quail Country - 2011 - 5375617 11 8 12 31 47

48.5 8.5 147 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 11 8 12 31 47

50 7.0 113 Audrey Miller - WTAMU Sierra - grade 10 9 12 31 47
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

51 6.0 272 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 9 9 12 30 51

52 5.0 67 Kristi Wink - Starlight Attitude - 2005 - 4772200 10 9 10 29 52

53 4.0 144 Sara Markert - Sizzlinawaymycash - 4743845 8 9 10 27 53

54 3.0 154 Tara Ford - Ride On Doc - 2006 - 4909563 8 8 10 26 54

55 2.0 85 Michelle Wilkinson - TAMU TAMU Pop A San Doc - 2006 - 4804092 12 12 0 24 55

56 1.0 115 Christina Chollett - WTAMU Fancy - pending 5 0 0 5 56
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